VI.

The Wood River WAG Meeting

Big Wood Canal Company
409 North Apple Street, Shoshone, Idaho

Tuesday, October 22, 2013
Time: 7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

REVIEW OF MINUTES
Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

. Trout Unlimited, Big Wood River Home Rivers Initiative

Chad Chorney, Big Wood River Project Manager, Trout Unlimited

Little Wood Tributaries — A look at Sediment 2013
Sue Switzer — DEQ

Big Wood River Temperature TMDL
Sue Switzer — DEQ

DEQ Updates

* House Bill 271

» DEQ’s participation in post-fire discussions
Balthasar Buhidar — DEQ

VIl. ADJOURN

Bob Simpson, WAG Chairman

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:20 p.m.



